8-12
13
15
16

30

10-14

17

11
21-22
21-25

16
19-30

16

Summer camp

Staff days

Welcome day

First day of school (except 1st)
First day ceremony 1st grade

Labor Day (no school)
Parent-teacher conferences
(student project day)

Fall break

Preschool and K in session
Fall camp (grades)

School resumes for grades

Lantern Fest
Staff development days
Thanksgiving break (no school)

All programs end at 2pm
Holiday break

New Year's Day
School resumes
MLK Day (no school)

EBGIS

EAST BAY
GERMAN
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

2022/2023 School Calendar

August 2022
Sa
1 2 3 4 5
10 11 12 |18

February 2023

12 13[14)15]16[ 17| 18

18
25

19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

January 2023
Su [Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa

1

2(3|14]|15[6]|7

8

22

9 [10]11)12| 13| 14

(15 M 17| 18] 1920 21

23|24 25]| 26| 27|28

29

30

10 11 12 13 14 g%
) 17 18 |19 20 21 ¥
23 WXV VI 29

Special event (school is in session on weekdays)

Break (no school)
Summer camp*

Break for grades (preschool and K in session ); camp offered for grades*

Holiday

* All camps require registration and are subject to additional fees.

10
13-17

20
21
25

24

3-14

17

20

29

12
12-8/4
19

8/14

Staff development day
Report cards

Winter break

Preschool and K in session
Winter camp (grades)
Presidents' Day (no school)
School resumes for grades
Fasching

Parent-teacher conferences
(student project day)

Spring break

Preschool and K in session
Spring camp (grades)
School resumes for grades

EBGIS International Summer Fest

Memorial Day (no school)

Report cards (school ends at 12)
Summer break begins

Summer camp

Juneteenth

Day before Independence Day
(no camp)
Independence Day

First day of school



